Center for Geotechnical Practice and Research
2017 Annual Meeting
Wednesday, March 29, 2017

Solitude Conference Room — Skelton Conference Center
Virginia Tech Campus
Blacksburg, Virginia

Meeting Agenda

8:00

8:20

8:30

8:55

9:035

9:20

9:30

9:50

12:00

1:15

3:00

3:45

4:15

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Continental Breakfast in Meeting Room

Welcome and Self Introductions — Mike Duncan & George Filz
Summary Report on CGPR Activities — George Filz

Student Enrollment Report — Russell Green

GSO Presentation — Evan Grant, Bridgit Reeve & Michelle Mittel
Duncan Travel Endowment Status Report — Tom Brandon

Break

Graduate Student Presentations of On-Going Research at Virginia Tech
Lunch (Latham Ballroom in The Inn at Virginia Tech)

New CGPR Initiatives Forum — Jim Mitchell

Break

Voting on CGPR Initiatives — Mike Duncan & George Filz

Voting Results and Meeting Adjournment — George Filz

Evening Program

Latham Ballroom— The Inn at Virginia Tech and Skelton Conference Center

5:30

7:00

PM

PM

Reception/Poster Session with Geotechnical Graduate Students — Latham CD.E.F

Dinner — Members/Faculty/Graduate Students — Latham C,D,EF



