

Center for Geotechnical Practice and Research 2017 Annual Meeting Wednesday, March 29, 2017

Solitude Conference Room – Skelton Conference Center Virginia Tech Campus Blacksburg, Virginia

Meeting Agenda

8:00	AM	Continental Breakfast in Meeting Room
8:20	AM	Welcome and Self Introductions – Mike Duncan & George Filz
8:30	AM	Summary Report on CGPR Activities - George Filz
8:55	AM	Student Enrollment Report – Russell Green
9:05	AM	GSO Presentation – Evan Grant, Bridgit Reeve & Michelle Mittel
9:20	AM	Duncan Travel Endowment Status Report – Tom Brandon
9:30	AM	Break
9:50	AM	Graduate Student Presentations of On-Going Research at Virginia Tech
12:00	PM	Lunch (Latham Ballroom in The Inn at Virginia Tech)
1:15	PM	New CGPR Initiatives Forum – Jim Mitchell
3:00	PM	Break
3:45	PM	Voting on CGPR Initiatives – Mike Duncan & George Filz
4:15	PM	Voting Results and Meeting Adjournment - George Filz
Evening Program Latham Ballroom— The Inn at Virginia Tech and Skelton Conference Center		
5:30	PM	Reception/Poster Session with Geotechnical Graduate Students - Latham C,D,E,F

Dinner - Members/Faculty/Graduate Students - Latham C,D,E,F

7:00 PM